L24000 31699

(Reque	estor's Name)	
(Addre	55)	
(Addre	ess)	
		·
(City/S	tate/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busine	ess Entity Name)	
(Docur	ment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates o	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing (Officer:	

Office Use Only



L' JALCAHASSCE, FLERIDA

2024 JUL 18 PH 3:5



Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

	_		**WALK
NTITY NAME FL St	narp Pros LLC		
			~2
OCUMENT NUMBEI	\	, . ,	2)124 JU
	PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND K	PETURN	8
xxxxxxxxxx	Plain Copy		99. 51
	Certified Copy		: · -
	Certificate of Status		
	Certikied Copy of Arts & Amendments		
<u>-</u>	Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Certificate of Good Standiny		
		CATION**	<u></u>
COUNTRY OF DESTIN	Certificate of Good Standing **APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFIC	CATION**	
	Certificate of Good Standing **APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION	CATION**	
NUMBER OF CERTIFIC	Certificate of Good Standing **APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION CATION CATES REQUESTED	JNT #: 12016000007	2
COUNTRY OF DESTINATION NUMBER OF CERTIFIC TOTAL OWED \$125	Certificate of Good Standing **APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION CATION CATES REQUESTED ACCOL		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	v Company is:				
The name of the Elimed Islami	y Company is.				
FL Sharp Pros LLC					
(Must cont	ain the words "Limited	Liability Con	npany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	ddress of the principal of	office of the L	imited Liability Company is:		
<u>Princip</u>	al Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
2365 Nostrand Aven	ue		2365 Nostrand Avenue		
Brooklyn NY 11210			Brooklyn NY 11210		
another business entity with an a The name and the Florida street	active Florida registration	on.) d agent are:	gent. You must designate an individu		
		Name			
	155 Office Plaza Dr	, <u></u>			
	Florida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)				
	Tallahassee	FL	32301		
	City	State	Zip		
place designated in this certificate, further agree to comply with the pr	I hereby accept the appovisions of all statutes r	ointment as re elating to the p	for the above stated limited liability congistered agent and agree to act in this proper and complete performance of nagent as provided for in Chapter 605.	capacity. I ny duties, and I	
	/s/	Steven F	riedman		
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)					
		(CONTIN	UED)		

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Name and Address: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager Martin Kirzner AMBR 2365 Nostrand Avenue Brooklyn NY 11210 (Use attachment if necessary) **ARTICLE V:** Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ____ (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after 1 1 the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not bolisted as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

/s/ Martin Kirzner

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Martin Kirzner

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)